Date
Tue, March 5
Thur, March 7
Mon, March 18
Mon, March 25
Thur, March 28
Mon, April 1
Tue, April 2
Fri, April 5
Mon, April 8
Thur, April 11
Fri, April 12
Sat, April 13
Mon, April 15
Tue, April 16
Thur, April 18
Fri, April 19

Mon, April 22

2024 South Haven HS Baseball

Opponent

TN Heat
Christian Community
Zion Christian (DH)
Pleasant View
Franklin Christian
Franklin Road
Clarksville Christian
TN Heat
Franklin Christian
Christian Community
Berean Academy
Mt. Pisgah
Clarksville Christian

Pleasant View

Hendersonville Christian

Oak Ridge

Hendersonville Christian

Location
Donelson Rotary Park
Christian Community
Zion Christian

Pleasant View

Warner Parks
50 Vaughn Rd, Nashville

Legion Field
Legion Field
Legion Field
Legion Field
CCS
Berean
Temple
Civitan Park
LegiongField
Legion Field
Legion Field

Legion Field

Time
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00/PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM



Tue, April 23 Ezell Harding (DH) Ezell Harding 4:30 PM

Friday, April 26 Franklin Road Franklin Road 4:00 PM

May 2-3 TAACS Tournament TBD TBD

May 6-10 TSIAA Tournament TBD TBD



