2024 South Haven HS Baseball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tue, March 5	TN Heat	Donelson Rotary Park	6:00 PM
Thur, March 7	Christian Community	Christian Community	4:00 PM
Mon, March 18	Zion Christian (DH)	Zion Christian	5:00 PM
Mon, March 25	Pleasant View	Pleasant View	4:30 PM
Thur, March 28	Franklin Christian	Warner Parks 50 Vaughn Rd, Nashville	6:00 PM
Mon, April 1	Franklin Road	Legion Field	6:00 PM
Tue, April 2	Clarksville Christian	Legion Field	6:30 PM
Fri, April 5	TN Heat	Legion Field	6:00 PM
Mon, April 8	Franklin Christian	Legion Field	6:00 PM
Mon, April 8 Thur, April 11	Franklin Christian Christian Community	Legion Field CCS	6:00 PM 4:00 PM
, <u>-</u>		<u> </u>	
Thur, April 11	Christian Community	CCS	4:00 PM
Thur, April 11 Fri, April 12	Christian Community Berean Academy	CCS Berean	4:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:30 PM
Thur, April 11 Fri, April 12 Sat, April 13	Christian Community Berean Academy Mt. Pisgah	CCS Berean Temple	4:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:30 PM
Thur, April 11 Fri, April 12 Sat, April 13 Mon, April 15	Christian Community Berean Academy Mt. Pisgah Clarksville Christian	CCS Berean Temple Civitan Park	4:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:30 PM
Thur, April 11 Fri, April 12 Sat, April 13 Mon, April 15 Tue, April 16	Christian Community Berean Academy Mt. Pisgah Clarksville Christian Pleasant View	CCS Berean Temple Civitan Park Legion Field	4:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:30 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tue, April 23	Ezell Harding (DH)	Ezell Harding	4:30 PM
Friday, April 26	Franklin Road	Franklin Road	4:00 PM
May 2-3	TAACS Tournament	TBD	TBD
May 6-10	TSIAA Tournament	TBD	TBD